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THE NEW CONCEPT FOR BIKERS

Autodromo Capuava

I’O 5SO

ITrack XmotoX 22 07 2018

Domingo

6a Iniciante

Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
22/07/2018 16:00.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(1) Didi Calix
1 2:01.805 +29.640 16:44:21.826
2 1:42.617 +10.452 16:46:04.443
3 1:38.270 +6.105 16:47:42.713
4 1:32.838 +0.673 16:49:15.551
5 1:36.324 +4.159 16:50:51.875
6 1:34.203 +2.038 16:52:26.078
7 1:32.165 16:53:58.243
(76) Walter Sebastidao Santana Neto
1 1:52.432 +3.355 16:43:23.505
2 1:51.659 +2.582 16:45:15.164
3 1:58.578 +9.501 16:47:13.742
4 1:53.981 +4.904 16:49:07.723
5 1:56.977 +7.900 16:51:04.700
6 1:51.380 +2.303 16:52:56.080
7 1:49.077 - 16:54:45.157
8 1:49.679 +0.602 16:56:34.836
(80) Juliano Horita
1 2:01.591 +9.896 16:43:23.885
2 1:51.695 - 16:45:15.580
3 1:56.111 +4.416 16:47:11.691
4 2:07.662 +15.967 16:49:19.353
(62) Renan Pereira Mocchetti
1 2:16.227 +19.448 16:43:00.688
2 2:07.277 +10.498 16:45:07.965
3 2:01.656 +4.877 16:47:09.621
4 1:56.779 - 16:49:06.400
5 2:01.697 +4.918 16:51:08.097
6 2:07.517 +10.738 16:53:15.614
(63) Reuvane do Carmo Costa
1 2:19.876 +20.543 16:44:30.761
2 2:14.369 +15.036 16:46:45.130
3 2:05.351 +6.018 16:48:50.481
4 2:06.149 +6.816 16:50:56.630
5 1:59.333 - 16:52:55.963
6 2:03.099 +3.766 16:54:59.062
(61) Renam Aparecido da Costa
1 2:11.109 +10.690 16:45:44.393
2 2:02.408 +1.989 16:47:46.801
3 2:01.462 +1.043 16:49:48.263
4 2:01.240 +0.821 16:51:49.503
5 2:00.419 - 16:53:49.922
(28) Geriel Compri Junior
1 2:10.923 +10.427 16:42:07.195
2 2:04.295 +3.799 16:44:11.490
3 2:11.469 +10.973 16:46:22.959
4 2:04.492 +3.996 16:48:27.451
5 2:03.303 +2.807 16:50:30.754
6 2:02.068 +1.572 16:52:32.822
7 2:00.496 - 16:54:33.318
(44) Luan Pereira Mochetti
1 2:13.783 +11.650 16:42:57.267
2 2:06.611 +4.478 16:45:03.878
3 2:06.627 +4.494 16:47:10.505
4 2:02.133 - 16:49:12.638
5 2:04.940 +2.807 16:51:17.578
6 2:06.023 +3.890 16:53:23.601

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(71) Uelington Luis Borth
1 2:13.841 +8.860 16:44:02.967
2 2:11.553 +6.572 16:46:14.520
3 2:06.869 +1.888 16:48:21.389
4 2:06.536 +1.555 16:50:27.925
5 2:05.403 +0.422 16:52:33.328
6 2:04.981 | - 16:54:38.309
(24) Felipe Boaventura Diniz Oliveira
1 2:22.603 +16.809 16:46:15.580
2 2:06.770 +0.976 16:48:22.350
3 2:06.023 +0.229 16:50:28.373
4 2:10.001 +4.207 16:52:38.374
5 2:05.794 | - 16:54:44.168
(51) Marco Antonio Finamor Siqueira
1 2:19.558 +10.587 16:45:12.678
2 2:13.637 +4.666 16:47:26.315
3 2:13.022 +4.051 16:49:39.337
4 2:08.971 | - 16:51:48.308
5 2:11.177 +2.206 16:53:59.485
(60) Raul Veja churro
1 2:22.245 +12.883 16:48:02.291
2 2:17.585 +8.223 16:50:19.876
3 2:09.362 - 16:52:29.238
4 2:10.835 +1.473 16:54:40.073
(22) Eduardo Giacon Junior
1 2:22.169 +12.779 16:48:02.303
2 2:17.515 +8.125 16:50:19.818
3 2:09.390 \ - 16:52:29.208
4 2:10.841 +1.451 16:54:40.049
(40) Jorge Ramos Santos Junior
1 2:16.734 +6.586 16:45:51.615
2 2:11.399 +1.251 16:48:03.014
3 2:10.148 | - 16:50:13.162
4 2:28.821 +18.673 16:52:41.983
(32) Haroldo Pimentel
1 2:16.629 +6.188 16:44:04.860
2 2:21.989 +11.548 16:46:26.849
3 2:19.811 +9.370 16:48:46.660
4 2:10.441 | 16:50:57.101
(46) Lucas Santiago do Carmo
1 2:22.055 +9.031 16:44:30.091
2 2:14.462 +1.438 16:46:44.553
3 2:13.024 | - 16:48:57.577
4 2:15.623 +2.599 16:51:13.200
5 2:14.021 +0.997 16:53:27.221
(92) Rogerio Miranda
1 2:13.076 | - 16:44:15.739
2 2:16.857 +3.781 16:46:32.596
3 2:19.835 +6.759 16:48:52.431
4 2:13.903 +0.827 16:51:06.334
5 2:15.649 +2.573 16:53:21.983
(9) Bruno de Souza Hirata
1 2:17.875 +4.611 16:44:06.011
2 2:24.391 +11.127 16:46:30.402
3 2:15.928 +2.664 16:48:46.330
4 2:13.944 +0.680 16:51:00.274
5 2:13.264 | - 16:53:13.538

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(31) Adriano Maciel da Silva

1 2:31.586 +15.729 16:46:26.041

2 2:21.795 +5.938 16:48:47.836

3 2:16.669 +0.812 16:51:04.505

4 2:15.857 \ - 16:53:20.362
(50) Marcio Neto

1 2:31.604 +13.862 16:46:35.499

2 2:18.298 +0.556 16:48:53.797

3 2:17.812 +0.070 16:51:11.609

4 2:17.742 | - 16:53:29.351
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